
June 20, 2024

Local Room Email Administrative Coordinator Local Room Email 
Dean Ronald Camp II 25893 10-3530  ĩe-dean@unbc.ca Aliya Jackson 26519 10-3522  ac.ĩe@unbc.ca

PROGRAM CHAIRS Local Room Email Administrative Assistants Local Room Email 

Chair - School of Business Kafui Monu 25107 10-4530 kafui.monu@unbc.ca Ashley Rogoski 25681 10-4526  business@unbc.ca

Chair - School of Economics Karima Fredj 26686 10-4568 karima.fredj@unbc.ca Melissa McConnachie 25796 10-4578 economics@unbc.ca

Local Room Email Administrative Assistants Local Room Email 

MBA Chengbo Fu 25108 10-4542 chengbo.fu@unbc.ca Kassi Doherty 26125 10-4584  mba@unbc.ca 

MSc Xin Ge 25178 10-4540 xin.ge@unbc.ca Ashley Rogoski 25681 10-4526  mscba@unbc.ca

MA DE Liam Kelly 26489 10-4582 liam.kelly@unbc.ca Melissa McConnachie 25796 10-4578  economics@unbc.ca

Local Room Email Administrative Assistant Local Room Email 

 Carla Ceaser MBA Program Director 26783 10-4586 carla.ceaser@unbc.ca Kassi Doherty 26125 10-4584  mba@unbc.ca 

Shannon Norum MBA Program Coordinator 26484 10-4590 shannon.norum@unbc.ca

UNBC UNDERGRADUATE ADVISING Email UNBC GRADUATE ADMISSIONS Email 
Undergraduate Student Advisor FBE fbe.advising@unbc.ca Graduate Registrar, 

Graduate Programs
graduate-admissions@unbc.ca

UNBC INTERNATIONAL OFFICE Email UNBC GRADUTE OFFICE Email 
International Student Support ie@unbc.ca Enrollement Services Grad 

Students
grad-office@unbc.ca

FACULTY OF BUSINESS & ECONOMICS

CURRICULUM CHAIRS

MBA - GRADUTE PROGRAM CONTACTS


